
Variation to Contract Form. 

VARIATION TO CONTRACT FORM 
 
 

CONTRACT TITLE: Technical Delivery Partner 
 
CONTRACT REF: PRJ_24   VARIATION No: 1    DATE:6/3/2024 
 
BETWEEN: 
 

(1) The Secretary of State for the Department for Energy Security and Net 
Zero, Previously called the Department for Business Energy and 
Industrial Strategy (hereinafter called “the Authority”); and 

 

(2) Earnst and Young LLP (hereinafter called “the Contractor”) 
 
1. The Contract is varied as follows: 
                                                                                                                              

 
Description of services: Provision of a Technical Delivery Partner 
 
Original contract maximum price: £4,000,000 
 
Revised maximum price including extension £6,000,000 
 
 

 
2. Words and expressions in this variation shall have the meanings given 

to them in the Contract. 
 

3. The Contract, including any previous variations, shall remain effective 
and unaltered except as amended by this variation, 

 
SIGNED: 
 
 
 
For: The Contracting Authority        For: The Contractor 
 

By: …………………………………        By: ……………………………………….  
 
Full Name: ………………………….       Full Name:…………………………….. 
 
Job Title: ……………………………      Job Title: ……………………………….. 
 
Date:…………………………………      Date: ………………..………………….. 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 33860F9E-24F7-458A-B757-59732612D917

13/3/2024

Elizabeth Akorita

15/3/2024

Joseph McQuaid

DocuSign Envelope ID: 05A5C0DD-9552-4DA5-9440-576ACCDF9817

19/3/2024

WReeder
Rectangle


		2024-03-20T03:59:16-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




